
 APPOINTMENT  EXPIRES MEMBER REPRESENTS 
09.25.2013 
 

06.30.2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
K0171902 

James F. Stallbaumer 
13921 NW 54th St. 
Rossville, KS  66533 
(785) 738-3501 (office) 
(785-806-6676 (cell) 
(785) 584-6360 (home) 
jstallbaumer@guarantystate.com 
jstallbaumer@yahoo.com 

Financial/Bank 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hearing Panel 

06.07.2017 06.30.2019 
 
 
 
K0171896 

Michelle Fales 
415 Gertie Ct. 
Lawrence, KS  66049 
(785) 331-7589  
lmafales@gmail.com 

Financial/Bank 
 
 
 
Hearing Panel 

06.07.2017 06.30.2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
K0171898 

Bill Lansdowne 
The Simmons Company 
3244 Gary Ave., Ste. 150 
Manhattan, KS  66503 
(785) 539-6531 (office) 
(785-539-1433 (fax) 
(785) 565-8613 (cell) 
bill@simmonscompany.net 

Appraiser 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Investigative Com 

07.01.2016 06.30.2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
K0171895 

Fred L. Samuelson 
2432 N. Lakeside Dr. 
Andover, KS  67002 
(316) 648-1488 (residence) 
(316) 648-1488 (business) 
(316) 927-2133 (fax) 
(316) 648-1488 (cell)  Preferred 
fsamuelson1@gmail.net 

Appraiser 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Investigative Com 

  
 
 
K0171899 

 

Public 
 
 
 
Hearing Panel 

08.14.2017 
 

06.30.2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
K0171897 

Scott A. Brown 
Farm Credit of Western Kansas, ACA 
1190 S. Range 
Colby, KS  67701 
(785) 462-6714 (phone) 
(785) 462-7152 (fax) 
(785) 462-1105 (cell) 
scott.brown@fcwk.com 

Appraiser 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hearing Panel 

10.2.2020 06.30.23 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beverly S. Easterwood 
HDC Consulting Group, Inc. 
1021 N. 7th St., Ste. 106 
Kansas City, KS  66101 
(913) 321-2262 (phone) 
(913) 321-2937 (fax) 
beasterwood@umikc.com 

Appraiser 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Craig Paschang 
Attorney General’s Office 
120 SW 10th Ave. 
Topeka, KS  66612 
(785) 296-4733 (phone) 
(785) 296-6296 (fax) 
craig.paschang@ag.ks.gov 

Asst. Attorney General 

 
Last updated 10.08.2020 

mailto:bill@simmonscompany.net

